

Optical Control of Microwave Semiconductor Devices (Corrections)

A.J. Seeds and A.A. de Salles. "Optical Control of Microwave Semiconductor Devices (Corrections)." 1991 Transactions on Microwave Theory and Techniques 39.1 (Jan. 1991 [T-MTT]): 157-157.

In the above paper, the following corrections should be made: 1) On page 577, in the 18th line of the Introduction, the word simulated should be stimulated. 2) On page 581, in the 15th line of the left column. "530 MHz" should be "5-30 MHz."

 [Return to main document.](#)